
HOCup 2022 - Parcours individuels
Chimay 14.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Circuit : H:Long
Distance : 2430m
Temps : 0:24:57 (10'16"/km)

5/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Toulouse SEBASTIAN 0:19:18
2. Benoît EVRARD 0:19:29
3. Jules MAVET 0:22:49

1. 243 00:01:18 67m 19'24"/km
2. 229 00:00:34 00:01:52 25m 22'40"/km
3. 248 00:00:25 00:02:17 51m 8'10"/km
4. 231 00:03:05 00:05:22 233m 13'14"/km
5. 166 00:01:01 00:06:23 88m 11'33"/km
6. 169 00:01:00 00:07:23 138m 7'15"/km
7. 189 00:00:42 00:08:05 84m 8'20"/km
8. 188 00:00:42 00:08:47 75m 9'20"/km
9. 236 00:01:10 00:09:57 103m 11'20"/km

10. 235 00:01:26 00:11:23 39m 36'45"/km
11. 228 00:00:20 00:11:43 43m 7'45"/km
12. 238 00:00:33 00:12:16 95m 5'47"/km
13. 239 00:00:49 00:13:05 86m 9'30"/km
14. 240 00:01:58 00:15:03 178m 11'03"/km
15. 251 00:00:53 00:15:56 111m 7'57"/km
16. 234 00:01:15 00:17:11 204m 6'08"/km
17. 237 00:00:54 00:18:05 91m 9'53"/km
18. 230 00:02:14 00:20:19 233m 9'35"/km
19. 227 00:00:48 00:21:07 61m 13'07"/km
20. 233 00:00:29 00:21:36 49m 9'52"/km
21. 245 00:01:27 00:23:03 156m 9'18"/km
22. 247 00:00:19 00:23:22 32m 9'54"/km
23. 242 00:00:24 00:23:46 40m 10'00"/km
24. 241 00:00:27 00:24:13 46m 9'47"/km
25. 255 00:00:27 00:24:40 66m 6'49"/km
26. 999 00:00:17 00:24:57 41m 6'55"/km
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